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KEY DATES PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Holiday 2019
Term 1
New Year's Day Tuesday, 1 January 2019
Term commences: 21 January 2019 to 29 March 2019
- .
College break: 30 March 2018 to 14 April 2018 s | TERGA RRJRONARGRmS
Good Friday Friday, 19 April 2019
Term 2 Easter Saturday Saturday, 20 April 2019
Term commences: 15 April 2019 to 21 June 2019 (the Saturday follawing Good Friday)
College break:22 June 2019 to 07 July 2019 Easter Sunday Sunday, 21:Aprl 2019
Easter Monday Monday, 22 April 2019
Term 3 Anzac Day Thursday, 25 April 2019
Term commences: 08 July 2019 to 13 September 2019 Shias ey Hianidiiy, 10 Jismia 215
College break: 14 September 2019 to 29 September 2019 :
Bank Holiday Monday, 5 August 2019
Term 4 Labour Day Monday, 7 October 2019
Term commences: 30 September 2019 to 06 December 2019 Christmas Day Wednesday, 25 December 2019
College break: 07 December 2019 to 21 January 2019 Boxing Day Thursday, 26 December 2019
STUDENT ORIENTATION DATES
Friday 11am and 1:00pm, 18 January 2019 Friday 11am and 1:00pm, 1 March 2019
Friday 11am and 1:00pm, 12 April 2019 Friday 11am and 1:00pm, 24 May 2019
Friday 11am and 1:00pm, 05 July 2019 Friday 11am and 1:00pm, 16 August 2019
Friday 11am and 1:00pm, 27 September 2019 Friday 11am and 1:00pm, 8 November 2019

Australasia International School term consists of a 10 week teaching period commencing with a Student Orientation day.
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